Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Zapremina:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

44.151.10

JAVA

JAVA, keramicka Solja sa dnom od plute,
400 ml, crna

300 ml
@8.5x11.5¢cm

0.486 kg

0.513 kg

6

20/1

0.28 mx0.28 mx0.47 m
10.26 kg
8605040083154
691200210000

171



